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20238000214 2364010006 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.800 88.40023/02/2003 142.000  1 OBC-169.852 86.0000.000 0.000 56.000  112.00

20238000022 2364010118 DEVDATT  SINGH JITENDRA  SINGH Male General 63.667 63.40007/02/2004 133.000  2 82.897 81.0000.000 0.000 52.000  104.00

20238000607 2364010116 DEEPAK KUMAR PATHAK MANOJ KUMAR PATHAK Male General 74.000 63.00021/06/2003 133.000  3 69.444 66.0000.000 0.000 67.000  134.00

20238000194 2364010249 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.500 61.16713/07/2000 130.500  4 OBC-270.500 75.5000.000 0.000 55.000  110.00

20238000457 2364010272 RAM KRISHNA DWIVEDI RAMA KANT DWIVEDI Male General 66.667 66.80003/06/2003 128.000  5 175.000 66.0000.000 0.000 62.000  124.00

20238000040 2364010437 YASH  RAWAT LATE RAJ KUMAR RAWAT Male SC 74.600 86.00018/01/2002 126.500  6 SC-156.167 75.5000.000 0.000 51.000  102.00

20238000545 2364010151 HIMANSHU  RAWAT DINESH KUMAR RAWAT Male SC 70.200 58.83326/09/2001 125.500  7 SC-285.552 71.5000.000 0.000 54.000  108.00

20238000312 2364010067 ANSH  CHAND SATYA BAHADUR CHAND Male General 64.167 48.80029/09/2003 123.000  8 60.000 63.0000.000 0.000 60.000  120.00

20238000165 2364010045 ANAND  SAGAR RAMDHANI  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.333 54.20009/07/2000 122.500  9 OBC-358.389 73.5000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000481 2364010009 ABHISHEK  DIXIT VIVEK  KUMAR Male General 75.167 70.80017/04/2004 122.000  10 79.333 60.0000.000 0.000 62.000  124.00

20238000389 2364010121 DHRUV SINGH YADAV AMAR BAHADUR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.333 79.40001/07/2001 121.000  11 OBC-473.000 70.0000.000 0.000 51.000  102.00

20238000280 2364010426 VINAY  VISHWAKARMA VINOD  VISHWAKARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.167 56.20001/01/2000 121.000  12 OBC-50.000 69.0000.000 0.000 52.000  104.00

20238000525 2364010023 AKASH  RAUSHAN PATTU  PRASAD Male SC 62.800 58.80001/01/2001 120.500  13 SC-356.333 66.5000.000 0.000 54.000  108.00

20238000241 2364010275 RAVI  KASHYAP PREM  CHAND Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.400 63.20030/04/2001 120.500  14 OBC-647.368 62.5000.000 0.000 58.000  116.00

20238000403 2364010061 ANKIT  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR Male SC 70.333 57.20007/10/1999 120.000  15 SC-459.595 68.0000.000 0.000 52.000  104.00

20238000402 2364010141 HARSH  JOSHI KRIPA NIDHAN JOSHI Male General 59.167 52.60008/12/2002 120.000  16 0.000 74.0000.000 0.000 46.000  92.00

20238000406 2364010316 SAMEER  VETAL DEVENDRA  VETAL Male General 60.200 78.00002/09/2001 118.500  17 266.500 57.5000.000 0.000 61.000  122.00

20238000116 2364010291 RISHI  YADAV RAMESH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 61.00021/07/1999 118.500  18 OBC-753.778 69.5000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000657 2364010060 ANKIT BALOONI OMPRAKASH BALOONI Male General 60.000 56.20016/02/2002 118.000  19 63.524 74.0000.000 0.000 44.000  88.00

20238000574 2364010038 AMAN KUMAR ARJUN LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.500 58.80023/08/2002 117.500  20 OBC-863.833 63.5000.000 0.000 54.000  108.00
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20238000449 2364010037 AMAN  SINGH VIRENDRA   SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 69.80010/04/2003 117.500  21 OBC-962.625 62.5000.000 0.000 55.000  110.00

20238000255 2364010062 ANKIT  SINGH SUNIL  SINGH Male General 60.500 75.80015/07/2002 117.000  22 62.056 68.0000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000278 2364010010 ADARSH  SHAHI ANAND  SHAHI Male General 83.600 62.40011/11/2000 117.000  23 59.028 70.0000.000 0.000 47.000  94.00

20238000441 2364010313 SAKSHAM  TRIPATHI SANJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General 77.000 65.60011/09/2001 116.000  24 61.571 48.0000.000 0.000 68.000  136.00

20238000092 2364010214 NAGENDRA  AWASTHI DINESH  AWASTHI Male General 82.000 87.50009/06/2001 116.000  25 56.556 68.0000.000 0.000 48.000  96.00

20238000294 2364010093 AVIRAL  VERMA MAHENDRA  VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.000 60.60020/05/2001 116.000  26 OBC-1054.667 66.0000.000 0.000 50.000  100.00

20238000326 2364010258 PRIYANSHU  BAJAJ ANIL  BAJAJ Male General 56.833 49.16724/07/2000 115.500  27 50.000 61.5000.000 0.000 54.000  108.00

20238000242 2364010235 PANKAJ  BHATT SATISH CHANDRA BHATT Male General 62.000 47.00010/09/1999 115.500  28 43.650 73.5000.000 0.000 42.000  84.00

20238000556 2364010308 SACHIN  YADAV SUKHVEER  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.500 66.80008/01/2000 114.000  29 OBC-110.000 63.0000.000 0.000 51.000  102.00

20238000597 2364010439 YASHRAJ SINGH PATEL DHARMESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.600 76.80030/01/2002 113.500  30 OBC-1258.333 60.5000.000 0.000 53.000  106.00

20238000641 2364010317 SAMRIDDHI  MISHRA LAXMI  PRAKASH MISHRA Female General 54.600 54.60029/08/2005 113.000  31 72.000 62.0000.000 0.000 51.000  102.00

20238000409 2364010210 MOHIT  BHATNAGAR MANOJ  BHATNAGAR Male General 61.400 77.60004/08/2003 112.500  32 70.000 66.5000.000 0.000 46.000  92.00

20238000086 2364010098 AYUSH  GUPTA RAM PUJARI GUPTA Male General 78.167 69.40020/11/2001 112.000  33 60.917 63.0000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000514 2364010428 VIPIN  KUMAR PUTTI  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.500 72.00018/08/2002 111.500  34 OBC-1363.333 61.5000.000 0.000 50.000  100.00

20238000218 2364010406 VAIBHAV  SINGH TEJ BAHADUR SINGH Male General 55.833 83.60030/12/2002 111.500  35 42.889 62.5000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000226 2364010039 AMIT KUMAR GOND RAJNET  PRASAD Male ST 72.200 59.00005/07/2002 110.500  36 ST-166.778 65.5000.000 0.000 45.000  90.00

20238000224 2364010382 SRIYANSH  SRIVASTAVA VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 76.000 63.80003/07/2002 110.500  37 364.444 52.5000.000 0.000 58.000  116.00

20238000059 2364010260 RACHNA  TIWARI VINOD  TIWARI Female General 62.500 73.00011/11/1999 110.500  38 55.889 66.5000.000 0.000 44.000  88.00

20238000006 2364010200 MEGHA  SUPYAL ISHWAR  SINGH Female General 67.600 57.80001/03/2001 110.500  39 0.000 65.5000.000 0.000 45.000  90.00

20238000315 2364010369 SIKHA SINGH CHAUHAN PAWAN KUMAR SINGH Male General 60.800 66.40027/12/2000 109.500  40 66.250 54.5000.000 0.000 55.000  110.00

05-09-2023 11.51.17AMPrinted OnPage 2 of 6



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
(Accredited A++ by NAAC)

POSTGRADUATE ENTRANCE TEST (PGET) - 2023

PROVISIONAL COMPLETE MERIT LIST
B.P.Ed.

Registration 

ID

Roll No.  Student`s Name Father`s Name Gender Category Sub 

Category

10th

%

12th

%

Date of 

Birth

Final 

Index

Open 

Rank 

Category 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

FF 

Rank
DP 

Rank

UG

%

Normalized

Entrance 

Marks (100)

Physical 

Fitness 

Marks 

(100)

NCC 

Weigh

tage

Sports 

Weigh

tage

Entrance 

Marks

 (200)

20238000644 2364010065 ANKUR KUMAR PUSHPRAJ RAM CHANDRA YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.000 58.20021/04/2004 109.000  41 OBC-1484.833 66.0000.000 0.000 43.000  86.00

20238000297 2364010430 VISHAL  SINGH RAM NIWAS SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 75.00017/05/2000 109.000  42 OBC-1562.500 64.0000.000 0.000 45.000  90.00

20238000468 2364010413 VANSHIKA  RASTOGI SANJAY  RASTOGI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.833 71.00013/11/2002 108.500  43 OBC-1677.733 51.5000.000 0.000 57.000  114.00

20238000423 2364010290 RISHABH  YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.800 85.00017/01/2002 108.500  44 OBC-1774.800 64.5000.000 0.000 44.000  88.00

20238000527 2364010086 ASHMITA  SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.333 51.20029/08/2002 107.500  45 OBC-1873.556 65.5000.000 0.000 42.000  84.00

20238000410 2364010208 MOHD AMAAN  KHAN KHURSHED HASAN KHAN Male General 70.667 63.80019/12/2004 107.500  46 67.111 70.5000.000 0.000 37.000  74.00

20238000133 2364010004 ABHINAV  ANAND KAILASH  CHANDRA Male SC 82.667 61.00024/01/2002 107.500  47 SC-545.278 60.5000.000 0.000 47.000  94.00

20238000452 2364010364 SHUBHAM  PANDEY RAM PRATAP PANDEY Male General 66.600 70.00027/07/2003 107.000  48 455.222 58.0000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000327 2364010021 AKANSHA  BHADOURIA SHIVRAJ  SINGH BHADOURIA Male General 88.200 83.20001/05/2003 106.500  49 70.611 50.5000.000 0.000 56.000  112.00

20238000207 2364010048 ANANT  JI PARASHURAM  BAJPAI Male General 81.500 53.40015/07/2002 106.500  50 64.778 67.5000.000 0.000 39.000  78.00

20238000635 2364010324 SATPAL  YADAV RAMASHRAY   YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.000 70.00015/02/2002 106.000  51 OBC-1969.407 72.0000.000 0.000 34.000  68.00

20238000637 2364010091 AVANTIKA  SHARMA RAM NARESH  SHARMA Female General 87.500 72.50024/05/2002 105.500  52 72.389 48.5000.000 0.000 57.000  114.00

20238000538 2364010425 VINAY  KANAUJIA GYAN  PRASAD Male SC 70.000 54.60025/09/2000 105.500  53 SC-655.111 70.5000.000 0.000 35.000  70.00

20238000163 2364010145 HARSHIT  MISHRA PRAKASH  MISHRA Male General 77.833 53.80005/01/2000 105.000  54 75.667 60.0000.000 0.000 45.000  90.00

20238000490 2364010400 UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV HUBLAL  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.167 42.40001/12/1998 105.000  55 OBC-2059.111 78.0000.000 0.000 27.000  54.00

20238000411 2364010408 VAISHALI  PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY Female General 70.000 48.60017/07/2001 105.000  56 55.722 56.0000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000313 2364010082 ARVIND  KUMAR JADDULAL  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.667 62.40024/11/2001 105.000  57 OBC-210.000 56.0000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000491 2364010097 AYUSH  SINGH RAM  SINGH Male General 78.600 81.80007/03/2003 104.500  58 58.611 52.5000.000 0.000 52.000  104.00

20238000473 2364010288 RISHABH  SINGH RAJESH  KUMAR Male SC 60.800 45.60005/03/2003 104.500  59 SC-756.556 56.5000.000 0.000 48.000  96.00

20238000050 2364010008 ABHISHEK  KUMAR RAM  NARESH Male SC 43.600 58.80015/12/2002 104.500  60 SC-853.111 64.5000.000 0.000 40.000  80.00
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20238000600 2364010286 RIDDHI  YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 58.00010/12/2002 104.000  61 OBC-2267.694 68.0000.000 0.000 36.000  72.00

20238000102 2364010033 AMAN  SONU ANIL  KUMAR Male SC 66.500 65.20015/09/2003 103.500  62 SC-963.563 55.5000.000 0.000 48.000  96.00

20238000155 2364010202 MILAN  YADAV SHYAM  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.000 61.40020/03/1999 103.500  63 OBC-2362.444 68.5000.000 0.000 35.000  70.00

20238000612 2364010215 NAINSI  RAWAT RAJIV KUMAR RAWAT Male SC 43.833 64.16702/06/2002 103.500  64 SC-100.000 50.5000.000 0.000 53.000  106.00

20238000162 2364010191 MANISH  GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA Male General 80.167 59.00014/04/2001 103.000  65 60.139 57.0000.000 0.000 46.000  92.00

20238000154 2364010330 SHAGUN  MATHUR RAM SHANKAR Female General 55.333 53.80020/09/2002 102.500  66 65.056 43.5000.000 0.000 59.000  118.00

20238000232 2364010227 NIHAL SINGH GARBYAL N S GARBYAL Male ST 79.667 71.00016/04/2000 101.500  67 ST-284.897 67.5000.000 0.000 34.000  68.00

20238000239 2364010163 JAYA RAM CHANDRA RAWAT Female SC 69.833 56.20007/08/2000 101.500  68 SC-1166.472 59.5000.000 0.000 42.000  84.00

20238000372 2364010389 SURAJ KHUN KHUN Male SC 83.667 60.20002/02/2000 101.500  69 SC-1265.541 61.5000.000 0.000 40.000  80.00

20238000486 2364010263 RAHUL KUMAR SAROJ RAJAN KUMAR SAROJ Male SC 54.200 64.60007/06/2002 101.500  70 SC-1365.111 66.5000.000 0.000 35.000  70.00

20238000483 2364010307 SACHIN  NAG NAUMI LAL NAG Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.500 51.20001/01/2003 101.500  71 OBC-2455.500 64.5000.000 0.000 37.000  74.00

20238000240 2364010029 AKSHITA  SHARMA RAGHVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 57.20024/07/2004 101.000  72 OBC-2560.000 52.0000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000521 2364010003 ABHAY  KASHYAP ANIL  KASHYAP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.667 42.20028/03/2001 101.000  73 OBC-2659.167 50.0000.000 0.000 51.000  102.00

20238000530 2364010326 SATYAM  SINGH RAKESH  SINGH Male General 80.000 55.40004/12/2001 98.500  74 51.000 56.5000.000 0.000 42.000  84.00

20238000428 2364010106 CHITRANSH  SAXENA AMIT KUMAR SAXENA Male General 70.667 66.00014/01/2000 97.500  75 70.722 57.5000.000 0.000 40.000  80.00

20238000508 2364010247 PRASHANT ` YADAV UDAYKANT  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.000 68.00020/06/2000 97.500  76 OBC-2754.667 66.5000.000 0.000 31.000  62.00

20238000281 2364010181 KRISHNA  GOND MAN SINGH GOND Female ST 39.800 55.20028/12/1997 95.500  77 ST-346.111 56.5000.000 0.000 39.000  78.00

20238000027 2364010057 ANJANA DAS GUPTA SUPRANAY DAS GUPTA Female General 69.167 76.00008/03/2001 94.500  78 560.647 53.5000.000 0.000 41.000  82.00

20238000161 2364010056 ANJALI  SINGH SANJEEV  KUMAR Female SC 63.833 46.80026/03/2001 94.000  79 SC-1450.917 55.0000.000 0.000 39.000  78.00

20238000051 2364010012 ADITYA  KAUSHAL RAKESH  KAUSHAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.167 54.40023/06/2002 93.500  80 OBC-2854.333 57.5000.000 0.000 36.000  72.00
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20238000256 2364010332 SHAILENDRA  PRATAP PUTTI  LAL Male SC 62.833 63.00005/08/1997 93.500  81 SC-1547.333 66.5000.000 0.000 27.000  54.00

20238000105 2364010136 GAYATRI  DEVI GOVIND  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.667 54.20030/01/2002 93.500  82 OBC-2946.111 50.5000.000 0.000 43.000  86.00

20238000159 2364010167 KAJAL  SINGH HARI  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 46.500 56.20022/03/2002 93.000  83 OBC-3052.417 57.0000.000 0.000 36.000  72.00

20238000540 2364010095 AYUSH  SINGH ARVIND  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.600 68.16712/01/2003 93.000  84 OBC-310.000 50.0000.000 0.000 43.000  86.00

20238000498 2364010300 ROHINI TRILOK  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.167 62.40004/02/2003 91.500  85 OBC-3259.667 62.5000.000 0.000 29.000  58.00

20238000536 2364010422 VIKAS  YADAV RAM PRAKASH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.800 62.00028/08/2001 90.500  86 OBC-330.000 57.5000.000 0.000 33.000  66.00

20238000118 2364010221 NEHA  VERMA ANIL  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.833 53.40003/08/2000 90.000  87 OBC-3451.556 63.0000.000 0.000 27.000  54.00

20238000014 2364010297 RITU  BHARTI RAM BAHDUR BHARTI Female SC 75.667 59.40006/12/2002 88.500  88 SC-1664.083 46.5000.000 0.000 42.000  84.00

20238000245 2364010217 NASHRA  FATIMA MOHD  ZAFAR Male General 35.833 64.60002/07/2000 88.000  89 85.690 55.0000.000 0.000 33.000  66.00

20238000283 2364010328 SAUNDRYA  GUPTA SHANTI SWAROOP GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.800 66.00005/12/2002 87.000  90 OBC-3556.500 35.0000.000 0.000 52.000  104.00

20238000054 2364010186 MAHIMA  PAUL VIKRAM  PAUL Female General 67.500 74.20009/01/2001 87.000  91 48.333 45.0000.000 0.000 42.000  84.00

20238000061 2364010122 DIVYA  VASHISHTHA YOGENDRA  SHARMA Female General 66.500 53.20021/07/2003 87.000  92 0.000 42.0000.000 0.000 45.000  90.00

20238000030 2364010283 RICHA  SINGH GAJADHAR  SINGH Female General 75.333 54.40029/05/2003 86.500  93 0.000 47.5000.000 0.000 39.000  78.00

20238000492 2364010040 AMOGH KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.167 60.60018/10/2001 85.000  94 OBC-3680.897 43.0000.000 0.000 42.000  84.00

20238000146 2364010361 SHRADDHA  YADAV RAJ  KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.400 68.20013/05/2002 85.000  95 OBC-3770.000 40.0000.000 0.000 45.000  90.00

20238000516 2364010311 SAHIL  SONKAR VISHVA NATH  SONKAR Male SC 54.000 38.00016/12/2003 84.500  96 SC-1757.889 49.5000.000 0.000 35.000  70.00

20238000193 2364010401 UTKARSH  GAUTAM MUKESH  GAUTAM Male General 65.000 55.40008/01/2001 83.000  97 0.000 46.0000.000 0.000 37.000  74.00

20238000455 2364010436 WASIMA  KHATOON MOHD  MAJIBULLAH Female General 54.600 79.00020/04/1999 78.000  98 674.938 42.0000.000 0.000 36.000  72.00

20238000469 2364010194 MANTASHA  KHAN QASIM  KHAN Female General 76.500 64.00015/07/2000 77.500  99 61.500 33.5000.000 0.000 44.000  88.00

20238000233 2364010101 BABITA  CHOUDHARY GANESH PRASAD CHAOUDHARY Male SC 57.167 49.00010/10/1998 73.000  100 SC-1849.667 44.0000.000 0.000 29.000  58.00
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20238000038 2364010285 RICHA  SINGH SHITLA SHARAN SINGH Female General 66.833 66.00029/05/2002 71.500  101 64.222 38.5000.000 0.000 33.000  66.00

20238000496 2364010378 SONI  YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.800 64.40006/09/2004 60.000  102 OBC-3862.611 0.0000.000 0.000 60.000  120.00

20238000440 2364010431 VISHWAS  KASHYAP SANTOSH  KASHYAP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.167 69.60017/04/2004 57.000  103 OBC-390.000 0.0000.000 0.000 57.000  114.00

20238000252 2364010035 AMAN  VERMA SANJAY KUMAR VERMA Male SC 68.400 42.80008/08/1998 55.000  104 SC-1969.125 0.0000.000 0.000 55.000  110.00

20238000588 2364010015 AISHWARY  SHUKLA ROHIT  SHUKLA Male General 75.200 71.60021/02/2002 55.000  105 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 55.000  110.00

20238000595 2364010289 RISHABH  SINGH SHYAM  SINGH Male General 79.833 69.20028/07/2001 53.000  106 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 53.000  106.00

20238000560 2364010022 AKASH  KUMAR NATHU  RAM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.800 66.83310/04/2003 51.000  107 OBC-400.000 0.0000.000 0.000 51.000  102.00

20238000599 2364010085 ASHISH  SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH Male General 95.000 72.20018/10/2002 49.000  108 62.333 0.0000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000388 2364010387 SUNIL  MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA Male General 42.000 54.40012/09/2000 49.000  109 49.611 0.0000.000 0.000 49.000  98.00

20238000042 2364010358 SHIVANI  SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 60.000 56.16716/08/2000 45.000  110 54.667 0.0000.000 0.000 45.000  90.00

20238000223 2364010279 REEMA  SHUKLA MR. HARIHAR PRASAD SHUKLA Female General 85.000 59.00003/06/2000 45.000  111 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 45.000  90.00

20238000570 2364010404 VAIBHAV  SINGH MAHENDRA  PRATAP Male General 56.000 44.40013/05/2000 44.000  112 66.000 0.0000.000 0.000 44.000  88.00

20238000353 2364010193 MANSI  PANDEY S K PANDEY Female General 85.333 70.60018/07/2001 44.000  113 48.000 0.0000.000 0.000 44.000  88.00

20238000202 2364010196 MAYA  YADAV GORAKH  YADAV Female General 54.600 57.40024/01/2002 43.000  114 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 43.000  86.00

20238000205 2364010066 ANNU  VERMA MADAN  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.167 64.20010/12/2003 42.000  115 OBC-410.000 0.0000.000 0.000 42.000  84.00

20238000477 2364010323 SARWAGYA  SHARMA ATAL  SHARMA Male General 63.667 59.60023/01/2003 40.000  116 63.714 0.0000.000 0.000 40.000  80.00
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